Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Rhodes - (739295) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.68
1:10.33
1:11.46
1:12.16
1:12.67
1:13.33
1:14.65
1:14.71
1:21.00
1:22.06
1:22.46
1:23.02

1:29.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.33
1:09.68
1:14.71
1:11.46
1:13.33
1:12.16
1:12.67
1:14.65
1:21.00

1:22.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
394
376
365
358
348
330
329
258
248
245
240
193

WA Pts

394
406
329
376
348
365
358
330
258
248

Round

H
H
H

Round

H

Date

10/01/15
14/03/15
01/06/14
12/01/14
13/07/13
18/04/14
08/06/13
19/07/14
14/07/12
06/04/12
15/01/12
02/10/11
22/04/11

Date

14/03/15
10/01/15
19/07/14
01/06/14
18/04/14
12/01/14
13/07/13
08/06/13
14/07/12
06/04/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Level

3
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:22.46 245 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1
1:23.02 240 F 02/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3
1:29.25 193 H 22/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Winchester 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



