Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Rhodes - (739295) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.68	406	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:10.33	394	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
1:11.46	376	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Winchester	1
1:12.16	365	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:12.67	358	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:13.33	348	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:14.65	330		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Winchester	1
1:14.71	329	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:21.00	258	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:22.06	248	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:22.46	245	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:23.02	240	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:29.25	193	Н	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.33	394	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
1:09.68	406	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
1:14.71	329	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:11.46	376	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Winchester	1
1:13.33	348	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:12.16	365	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:12.67	358	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:14.65	330		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Winchester	1
1:21.00	258	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:22.06 yright 2024	248 4	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.46	245	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	1
1:23.02	240	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Winchester	3
1:29.25	193	Н	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Winchester	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS